
FIRST NAME LAST NAME ORGANIZATION

Anne Cecile Dragon DG MARE

Katia Frangoudes AKTEA

Alessandro Buzzi WWF

Andreas Kotelis Min Malta

Antoni Garau FBCP

Antoni Grau DG Pesca-Balearic Is

Antonio Pucillo FLAI

Antonis Petrou AP MARINE

Aurelie Aradan CRPMEM PACA

Barbara Focquet DG MARE

Basilio Otero FNCP

Betulla Morello GFCM

Bianca Wiles DG MARE

Mario Sljuka CFOSA

Chato Osio DG MARE

Claudia Benassi COLDIRETTI

Claudio Viva CIBM

Manuel Albiol COINCOPESCA

Luis Garcia Inurritegui COINCOPESCA

Confraria de Pescadors  de Sant Carles de la Ràpita

Confraria de Pescadors de Cambrils

Domitilla Senni MEDREACT

Elena Lopez Min Spain

Elisa Carbajo Min Spain

Emanuele Sciacovelli FEDERPESCA

Concepcion Garcia Gomez Min Spain

Fabiana Natali UNITUS

Fabio Fiorentino CNR

Trinidad Agundez Fed. Terr. Conf. Girona

Filippo Cassola CIPS

Francesca Biondo FEDERPESCA

Francisco Beltran Andreu Generalitat Valneciana

Giampaolo Buonfiglio MEDAC

Gilberto Ferrari FEDERCOOPESCA

Giovanni Basciano AGCI AGRITAL

Giuseppe Demicoli GKTS

Paul Piscopo GKTS

Ilaria Ferraro Min. Italia

Jorge Campos FACOPE

Jose Maria Gallart CEPESCA

Kleio Psarrou PEPMA

Krstina Mislov HGK
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Laura Pisano EAA

Lilia Castellani CISL

Lino Tumbiolo Distr. Pesca Mazara del Vallo

Llibori Martinez IFSUA

Luca Pisani Min Malta

Maria Vittoria Briscolini Min. Italia

Marina Illuminati MEDAC

Mario Vizcarro Gianni FNCCP

Marzia Piron MEDAC

Antonio Marzoa Notlevsen UNACOMAR

Massimiliano Sardone UILA PESCA

Mauro Colarossi Min. Italia

Miquel Ortega Medreact

Nino Accetta FEDERCOOPESCA

Nolwenn Cosnard OP DU SUD

Paolo Pelusi LEGAPESCA

Perrine Civilliers OP DU SUD

Rafael Mas EMPA

Roberto Silvestri FIPSAS

Rosa Caggiano MEDAC

Rosalie Crespin CNPMEM

Sergio Vitale CNR

Simone Libralato OGS

Stephan Beaucher MEDREACT

Toni Abad FNCCP

Tonino Giardini COLDIRETTI

Xavier Domenech Fed.Terr. Conf. Tarragona



Email

anne-cecile.dragon@ec.europa.eu

contact@akteaplatform.eu

abuzzi@wwfmedpo.org

andreas.kotelis@gov.mt

cofrafederacion@gmail.com

agrau@dgpesca.caib.es

antonio.pucillo@flai.it

apmarine@valicom.com.cy

crpmem.paca@wanadoo.fr

barbara.focquet@ec.europa.eu

presidente@fncp.eu

elisabetta.morello@fao.org

bianca.wiles@ec.europa.eu

mario.sljuka@gmail.com

giacomo-chato.osio@ec.europa.eu

claudia.benassi@coldiretti.it

viva@cibm.it

m.albiol59@gmail.com

coincopesca.cv@gmail.com

cprapita@gna.es

secretari.confrariacambrils@gmail.com

fontececi@libero.it

etlopez@mapa.es

ecarbajo@mapa.es

esciacovelli@virgilio.it

mcggomez@mapa.es

fabiana.natali@unitus.it

fabio.fiorentino@irbim.cnr.it

federaciogirona@confrariespescadors.cat

filicassola@gmail.com

direttore@federpesca.it

beltran_fraand@gva.es

presidente@med-ac.eu

gilberto.ferrari@confcooperative.it

giovanni.basciano@agciagrital.it

jdemicoli55@gmail.com

info@fishcoopmt.com

ilaria84.ferraro@gmail.com

jorgecamposucles59@gmail.com

asopesca.jose@gmail.com

kleiopsarrou@gmail.com

krstina.mislov@mislov.hr
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segreteria@pescaricreativa.org

l.castellani@cisl.it

tumbiolino@libero.it

ifsua@ifsua.net

luca.pisani@gov.mt

v.briscolini@politicheagricole.it

admin@med-ac.eu

mavg@advocatpesca.e.telefonica.net

segreteria@mec-ac.eu

unacomar@danespa.net

sardone.m@uila.it

mauro.colarossi@politicheagricole.it

mortega@ent.cat

nino.accetta60@tiscali.it

nolwenn.sathoan@gmail.com

pelusi@mediterraneo.coop

perrine.opdusud.med@gmail.com

masrafael@gmail.com

r.silvestri@cibm.it

r.caggiano@med-ac.eu

rcrespin@comite-peches.fr

sergio.vitale@cnr.it

slibralato@inogs.it

pechetique@gmail.com

toniabad4@gmail.com

tonino.giardini@coldiretti.it

xavigat@msn.com


